Prvenstvo OS Ljubljane v atletskem troboju
Ljubljana, 1.-2.06.2015

najmlajsi ucenci

Priimek in ime/ Tocke
Uvr. St.8t.  Sola

1. VRHOVNIK ZAN 2419
2. COP TOMSIC NEJC 2185

3. JERSIN TOMASSINI SANDRO 2098

4. PAVLICA ALEKSANDER 2026
5. MATJAZ SAMO 2021
6. OSOJNIK ARNE 2014
7. SABIC TIN 2004
8. POGRAJC MATEJ 2000
9. ZLE LOVRO 1979
10. HACE ENEJ 1919
11. LOJK BLAZ 1892
12. KOJIC DINO 1868
13. GLAVAN UL 1831
14. JEGLIC ZIGA 1817
15. GORSE PATRIK 1817
16. MEDIC SLACEK MATEVZ 1808
17. HORVAT ZIGA 1807
18. STULAR NEJC 1799
19. ZIBERT JOST 1796
20. CESNOVAR MATIC 1796
21. KOLAR STARE ALEKSIJ 1794
22. KAMPJUT MATEVZ 1776
23. TRUDIJA LUKA 1774
24. KAJTAZOVIC NAL 1769
25. STAREC OMAN JAKOB 1760
26. DOLANC JAKOB 1759
27. KRAPEZ ANZEJ 1756
28. FERDIN MATIC 1756
29. KUZMAN MIHAEL 1751

30. ZIDAR ZIGA 1745
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KRAJC OSKAR
JORGIC LUKA
CERNE ZAN
PENIC JURE
TAVCAR LOVRO
KUKOVIC JAKOB
MARJETIC ZAN
MOHORCIC JON
BRUS GAJ
ADAMIC NEJC
KOZLEVCAR GAL
OBERSTAR KRISTJAN

TODOROVIC VUKASIN
SUBIC EMIL
KLJUCANIN LUN
BOZIC ALJAZ
KLICIC MAJ
LOBODA ZAN
JAHIC VID

KUNC MATEVZ
ILAR ERIK
ZGONEC GASPER
KOVAC VID
HODZIC KENAN
AKSALIC ALBIN
STOJINOVIC MARK
JAZBEC ALEKS
ILOVAR ALJAZ
SELIMOVIC EVIN
SVETINA MAKS
HOSTA VONCINA VID
SURBEK TIM
KOGOVSEK ROK
SELJAK VID
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1701
1698
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SPUNT ZIGA
FERLAN ANDRAZ
KRALJIC ZGAZIVODA JURE
SLANA AMBROZ
STROJAN GREGOR
BELKO LAN
IVACIC JOST
MELIHEN ZIGA
PAJNIC ZAN
GASPARIC NEJC
SRAKAR TOM
SUSTERIC KOSEDNAR JAN
KOBAL MATEVZ
LEBEN JAKA
PANDEL GREGA
TRILER ZAN
CARMAN TILEN
MASLE ROK
VESTER BLAZ
SABIC JAN

KLUN ZIGA

STRUBELJ TRISTAN
PLAVCAK ALJAZ
POTOCKI JAKOB
KOLENKO MARCEL
CESNIK NAL
LAMPRET LUKA
KARO LINDIC NEJC
PIPEROVIC VID
COPOT LUKA
KORDIS LUKA
VIDOVIC MAJ
BLAZEVIC HRUPIC JAKOV

1605
1603
1589
1588
1585
1581
1572
1572
1572
1569
1569
1566
1563
1562
1554
1552
1550
1549
1541
1535
1524

1518
1518
1517
1514
1513
1512
1508
1503
1499
1486
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130
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ZALAR ANEJ
KAMENJASEVIC DANIS
ZARIC ALEKSANDER
RUBIN DOMEN
MIHELCIC ALEKS
BOLFEK JAN

PAVLIC JAN
PAVLOVIC IVANO
DJUKIC ROBERT
SPORN TEODOR

ZUPAN MATIC
BIRK NEJC
ZUPANCIC FILIP
SULIC ELDIN
NOVSAK TIMON
VILIC ADNAN
ANDRIC DAVID
AVBELJ URBAN
JOVANDIC JAKA
STRICELJ JAN
LJUBISAVLJEVIC DAVID
RITMANIC ALJAZ
BELKO NAL
VOGA JON
KAJTEZOVIC ERNAD
DOBRE MATIJA
ROZMAN MAKS
CEMAN ARNEL
KAVZAR DOMEN
KURET DAVOR
FLISAR JERNEJ
LULIC TIAN

ZABKAR ANTON
KORENE ZAN
RAKOVIC KLEMEN

1471
1467
1466
1466
1465
1453
1450
1447
1443
1440

1424
1415
1409
1393
1391
1388
1387
1382
1364
1349
1336
1334
1318
1317
1304
1301
1298
1288
1224
1219
1207
1175

1145
1081
1019
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Prvenstvo OS Ljubljane v atletskem troboju
Ljubljana, 1. junij 2015

najmlajSe ucenke

Priimek in ime/ Tocke
Uvr. St.8t.  Sola

1. DOLANC EVA ZOJA 2017
2. LISAC TARA 2016
3. LAMPRET NIKA 2009
4. KLICIC GALA 1989
5. OCEPEK NIKA 1973
6. KENDA AGATA 1946
7. TESIC BRINA 1944
8. BODLAJLIZA 1933
9. MREZAR TARA 1927
10. DUHOVNIK PIA KLARA 1921
11. CASAGRANDE LOREDANA 1918
12. CATER TIMER MARJETA 1891
13. ANDONOVA MILENA 1878
14. MATAK DEMI 1876
15. KRALJ ANA 1876
16. MIHALIC SARA 1864
17. KORADA LORI 1857
18. VOJINOVIC IRIS 1827
19. GRICAR INA 1826
20. JAZBEC ANA 1825
21. GABRIEL MIRA GIVANNA 1825
22. OBERSTAR ASA 1815
23. OSOJNIK MASA 1813
24. BURGAR JANJA 1789
25. ROZMAN KRISTINA 1787
26. CENTA LARA 1782
27. PLESTENJAK LUCKA 1780
28. KLEMENCIC DUNJA 1777
29. MALNAR MANCA 1773
30. KNEZEVIC LEA 1770
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MAGLIC NIKA
KAJZER MARIJA
MATIC TEJA
PAINTAR GAJA
RECEK MASA
PATERNOSTER DARJA
VILFAN ZOJA
ZAJC SPELA
CURK ZALA
GREGORIC LANA
GORENC KLARA
STRAVS LANA

ZIBRET ZALA MARIA
SALAMUN EVA
PIRC KAROLINA
MUSIC EMA
GORENC ZALA
MAROLT NEZA
MISVELJ LARA
STARIHA LABAN EVA
POLJAK NIKA
HABJAN TARA
REBEC PIA MARIJA
KOROSEC KAJA
VUJIC ANA

MESE ZALA
DRENIK BRIGITA
CULUM EVA
KRAMARIC RUDA
SOUIDI KATARINA
NASSAR SARA
VRHOVSEK NIKA
PLUT MANCA
GARAFOL NEJA

1763
1760
1758
1740
1735
1733
1725
1718
1716
1711
1710
1709

1708
1695
1693
1693
1681
1679
1678
1673
1669
1668
1666
1658
1655
1647
1647
1644
1642
1641
1633
1624
1623
1623
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66.
67.
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70.
71.
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
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88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

SIMCIC KATJA
RANDELOVIC ANA
SEDEJ SPELA
VOZELJ HANA
KAJZER MARTINA
PERSIN SARA ANA
ZGONC NAJA
KRAMAR NEJA
JANKOVIC KATARINA
JANEZIC TIA
JAKUPOVIC AMRA
BONCINA LARA
JANDRLIC SARA
IKANOVIC ALMA
ZAJC SPELA
FRANJIC ZALA
STREHOVEC ANA
OBLAK ZOJA
GREGORIC TJASA
NEJEDLY KATJUSA
VEHOVEC ANA
SMLATIC AIDA

OSOJNIK LANA
MARUSIC PAVLINA
AZMAN DANAJA
KAJZER PI1JA

KRAMAR BRODARIC TIA
CIKAJLO ZALA

LETNAR ANA

RUS NUSA

JAN STUPICA NEZA
ZAVRL JULIJA

SOTIROV LANA

LJUBIC NIKA
RAVNIKAR ASJA

1619
1617
1614
1597
1586
1583
1582
1580
1576
1567
1562
1562
1557
1555
1554
1548
1544
1542
1540
1539
1516
1506

1506
1506
1504
1500
1496
1491
1489
1484
1482
1475
1471
1470
1456
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103
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105
106
107
108

109
110
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116
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118
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

PIVK GABRIJELA
TONEJC LARA
AHCAN IVONA
DEMSAR KLARA
PETERKA HANA
NOVAK ANDREA
BRICELJ SARA
STRLIC LANA
MOCNIK NUSA

SURK TIA

LESJAK TRISA

BRICELJ LARA

SIVKA DANAJA
STAINKO MIA
ATANACKOVIC TASANA
OMERCEVIC JUNO
STEFE ANA

HREN HANA

ERZAR PETRA
VOSKOBOJNIK ZIVA
POLJAK HANA
CEDILNIK LARA
STEPEC GEA
VRHOVNIK ANA MARIJA
MLEKUZ ELI

ILIC LEJA

TRUGLAS KAROLINA IVA
SKULJ LORI

KUZMA EMA

PREMERL MAJA
VALTE MASA

JOST NIKA

1451
1447
1447
1440
1429
1417
1412
1407
1396

1390
1389
1369
1369
1366
1342
1331
1326
1301
1291
1270
1265
1241
1239
1232
1226
1194
1178
1168
1163
1085
1057

827



